P.O. Box 417 Lander, WY 82520
(307) 332-4653

2024 Season Passholder Application
Early Bird Special Dec 1. 2023 - Feb 28. 2021

Email Address: Please be sure to include as this is our main method of communication:

@
Primary Name:
Additional Names (For Married & Family Memberships):
Adult:
Children: Children’s Ages:
Mailing Address: City/Zip:
Phone: Cell:
Fee Structure: Reqular Price  Early Bird Amount
Married Couple  $1100.00 $990.00
Single $775.00 $697.50
Student $125.00 $120.00
College Student  $290.00 $261.00
Annual Cart Rental/Trail Fee:
Single S$480.00/Season  S440.00
Trail Fee S$480.00/Season  $440.00

*Seats are per person and are nontransferable within families, or to other members or guests.
**Carts use agreement must be signed and on file with the Lander Golf Course Office.

Driving Range: Punch Pass available in the Pro Shop

2024 WGSA Handicap: $35.00/per person

Donation to Course Improvement:

Total Payment Due:

Credit Card Information: Name on Card:

Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date: CIV:




